State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

UNION County

M & A WRECKER SERVICE INC.
1407 ROBERT E LEE ST
EL DORADO, AR 717306937

S&JTOYS
409 E 13TH ST
SMACKOVER, AR 717622126

PLUGGED IN DESIGNS (THEGRAPHIX
SHOPPE)

453 G ST
STRONG, AR 717650000

THE ICONIC WARDROBE
116 WILDWOOD CIR
EL DORADO, AR 717302424

#MFBBQ
3307 N COLLEGE AVE
EL DORADO, AR 717302959

SHEHUSTLES
801 W MAIN ST
EL DORADO, AR 717305503

RICHARD'S RESTORATIONS
3834 SOUTHFIELD RD
EL DORADO, AR 717302213

BRUMMETT'S
1109 STRONG HWY
EL DORADO, AR 717309636

VINSON ELECTRIC LLC
106 W 4TH
SMACKOVER, AR 717620000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/09/2024

00147480-SLS
01/29/2024

55016627-SLS
01/06/2023

03/02/2023
54836464-SLS

07/28/2022
08/29/2022
54418432-SLS

07/08/2022
08/05/2022
54375397-SLS

06/09/2022
07/26/2022
54978216-SLS

08/17/2019
09/27/2019
57063725-SLS

06/21/2019
07/18/2019
00264388-SLS

07/30/2018
09/07/2018
60066637-SLS
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ARKANSAS TERMITE SOLUTIONS LLC
2200 HERON DR
EL DORADO, AR 717304112

NORTH & SOUTH STYLE - SOUTH
1104 FOREST LN
EL DORADO, AR 717304110

EL SAN JUAN MEXICAN GRILL
506 W CEDAR ST
EL DORADO, AR 717305732

SPEED O'S FAST LUBE
106 W 4TH ST
SMACKOVER, AR 717621558

DEWAYNE'S GLORY CLEANING
126 SHULER RD
EL DORADO, AR 717309259

JULES BOUTIQUE
300 E6TH ST
SMACKOVER, AR 717622102

SILVERADO CLUB
1205 W HILLSBORO ST
EL DORADO, AR 71730

EINSTEIN'S
104 E CEDAR ST
EL DORADO, AR 717305949

MINK EYE PUB
106 S JEFFERSON AVE
EL DORADO, AR 717306118

AT THE CROSS APPAREL, LLC
393 MURPHY LOOP RD
EL DORADO, AR 717309172

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

05/31/2018
07/09/2018
60666389-SLS

08/28/2017
10/09/2017
61116531-SLS

10/03/2016
10/08/2016
00233976-SLS

09/02/2016
09/13/2016
79635366-SLS

04/28/2015
06/08/2015
75212000-SLS

12/06/2014
01/20/2015
62313911-SLS

06/10/2014
06/24/2014
64862264-SLS

10/02/2013
11/07/2013
12006033-SLS

10/02/2013
11/07/2013
00231291-SLS

09/13/2013
10/23/2013
63512083-SLS
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HUITT'S HEAT & AIR SOLUTIONS Date Served 01/28/2013
284 MOLNAIRD LOOP Date Closed 03/05/2013
EL DORADO, AR 717309308 Account ID 68312572-SLS



