State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

UNION County

M & A WRECKER SERVICE INC. 1407 ROBERT E LEE ST	Date Served Date Closed	02/09/2024
EL DORADO, AR 717306937	Account ID	00147480-SLS
S & J TOYS	Date Served	01/29/2024
409 E 13TH ST	Date Closed	55040007.01.0
SMACKOVER, AR 717622126	Account ID	55016627-SLS
PLUGGED IN DESIGNS (THEGRAPHIX SHOPPE)	Date Served	01/06/2023
453 G ST	Date Closed	03/02/2023
STRONG, AR 717650000	Account ID	54836464-SLS
THE ICONIC WARDROBE	Date Served	07/28/2022
116 WILDWOOD CIR	Date Closed	08/29/2022
EL DORADO, AR 717302424	Account ID	54418432-SLS
#MFBBQ	Date Served	07/08/2022
3307 N COLLEGE AVE	Date Closed	08/05/2022
EL DORADO, AR 717302959	Account ID	54375397-SLS
SHEHUSTLES	Date Served	06/09/2022
801 W MAIN ST	Date Closed	07/26/2022
EL DORADO, AR 717305503	Account ID	54978216-SLS
RICHARD'S RESTORATIONS	Date Served	08/17/2019
3834 SOUTHFIELD RD	Date Closed	09/27/2019
EL DORADO, AR 717302213	Account ID	57063725-SLS
BRUMMETT'S	Date Served	06/21/2019
1109 STRONG HWY	Date Closed	07/18/2019
EL DORADO, AR 717309636	Account ID	00264388-SLS
VINSON ELECTRIC LLC	Date Served	07/30/2018
106 W 4TH	Date Closed	09/07/2018
SMACKOVER, AR 717620000	Account ID	60066637-SLS

State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

ARKANSAS TERMITE SOLUTIONS LLC 2200 HERON DR EL DORADO, AR 717304112	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	05/31/2018 07/09/2018 60666389-SLS
NORTH & SOUTH STYLE - SOUTH 1104 FOREST LN EL DORADO, AR 717304110	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	08/28/2017 10/09/2017 61116531-SLS
EL SAN JUAN MEXICAN GRILL 506 W CEDAR ST EL DORADO, AR 717305732	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/03/2016 10/08/2016 00233976-SLS
SPEED O'S FAST LUBE 106 W 4TH ST SMACKOVER, AR 717621558	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	09/02/2016 09/13/2016 79635366-SLS
DEWAYNE'S GLORY CLEANING 126 SHULER RD EL DORADO, AR 717309259	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	04/28/2015 06/08/2015 75212000-SLS
JULES BOUTIQUE 300 E 6TH ST SMACKOVER, AR 717622102	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	12/06/2014 01/20/2015 62313911-SLS
SILVERADO CLUB 1205 W HILLSBORO ST EL DORADO, AR 71730	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/10/2014 06/24/2014 64862264-SLS
EINSTEIN'S 104 E CEDAR ST EL DORADO, AR 717305949	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/02/2013 11/07/2013 12006033-SLS
MINK EYE PUB 106 S JEFFERSON AVE EL DORADO, AR 717306118	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/02/2013 11/07/2013 00231291-SLS
AT THE CROSS APPAREL, LLC 393 MURPHY LOOP RD EL DORADO, AR 717309172	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	09/13/2013 10/23/2013 63512083-SLS

State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

 HUITT'S HEAT & AIR SOLUTIONS
 Date Served
 01/28/2013

 284 MOLNAIRD LOOP
 Date Closed
 03/05/2013

 EL DORADO, AR 717309308
 Account ID
 68312572-SLS